1. Runde - Kreispokal 2020 - KFA Liibben

Libben Il
Hasselmann, Gerald
Scherz, Roland
Stenzinger, Erhard
Reschke, Harald

Byhleguhre |
Kiebler, Robert
Gubler, Walter
Schulz, Rainer
During, Ralf

Liibbenau Il
Kollner, Jochen
Eckert, Dirk
Tietze, Jochen
Bundt, Benjamin

Radensdorf IV
Piesker, Glinter
Kuhring, Klaus
Nibba, Denny
Nakonzer, Thomas

Schénwalde
Patzold, Frank
Gefreiter, Roland
Biesinger, Peter
Anton, H.-Hennig

Lubolz 1l

Byhleguhre Il

Dahmel
Steinkraus, Detlef
Rose, Torsten
Hausmann, Tim
Miller, Max

Liibben Il

88
102
124

91

108
105

96
104

61
69
89
98

77
56
118
96

110

85
134
102

787
193
198
207
189

820
204
185
205
226

718
145
152
197
224

748
170
153
245
180

776
203
147
250
176

Krausnick

Lindt, Karl-Heinz
Scherz, Frank
Plinsch, Jorg
Jedro, Manfred

Libbenau ll
Schade, Reimo
Borrack, Dirk
Schneider, Thomas
Schliebner, Paul

Dahmel ll
Losch, Peter
Floter, Horst
Schréder, Steve
Fege, Matthias

Neuzauche IV
Friedersdorf, Jonas
Friedersdorf, Niklas
Lossack, Jonathan
Schroder, Alexander

Lubolz Il

Fechner, Jirgen
Kollnick, Werner
Wunderlich, Dietmar
Kuhn, Eberhard

Krugau

Krugau hat das Spiel abgesagt

Groditsch 11

Groditsch hat das Spiel abgesagt

120
115
95
99

851
245
207
201
198

Schlepzig I
Miller, Andreas
Mdller, Enrico
Muller, H.-Joachim
PoRling, Harry

Freilos

101
93
114
48

84
73
120
105

65
85
101
81

63
92
70
109

101
128
81
92

114
82
125
89

786
217
208
215
146

784
155
191
216
222

753
205
169
176
203

659
146
149
147
217

832
235
242
171
184

797
210
180
240
167




